



Karen Gordon <lsj.island@gmail.com>

Betterroads

1 message

Monique Harry <[REDACTED]>
To: Karen Gordon

Fri, Sep 7, 2012 at 2:06 PM

Karen,

Hope this help
Betterroads field measurement used to produce quote
 $160 \times 14 = 2240'$
 $60 \times 14 = 840'$ extended entrance
 $460 \times 14 = 6440'$
 $9520 \text{ sq ft} / 9 = 1057.77 \text{ sq yard}$ they rounded it to 1060 sq yard

Asphalt will take 3 days
Concrete will take 5 days

the boss gave me $14 \times 150 = 2100 \text{ sq ft} / 9 = 234 \text{ sq yard}$ (gym road)

MONIQUE HARRY

* Based on how the triangle is the most of the road above the gym *

Betterroads Asphalt Corporation				Date: 9/6/2012		
P O Box 1946, St. Thomas, VI 00803						
Price Quote: Little St. James Concrete Pavement 1060 s.y.						
Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Nos. Unit Price	Words Unit Price	Total (\$)
	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,000.00	Four Thousand Dollars	\$4,000.00
	Aggregate/ Crusher Run	Cy				
	Hot Asphalt Concrete					
	Pavement Grade A Class C					
	Base Course 2"					
	Wearing Course 1.5"	Tons				
	Leveling 1"	Tons				
	Cleaning, and grubbing	Tons				
	removal of debris					
	Reinforced Portland					
	cement concrete pavement	LS	1	\$600.00	Six Hundred Dollars	\$600.00
	6" thick					
	Tack Oil	Cy	180	\$550.00	Five Hundred and Fifty Dollars	\$99,000.00
	Traffic Control and Signs	Gals				
		LS				
Total Numbers						
Total (Words)		One Hundred and Three Thousand and Six Hundred Dollars				\$103,600.00
Contractor's Name		Betterroads Asphalt Corporation				
Contractor's Signature						

Betterroads Asphalt Corporation

P O Box 1946, St. Thomas, VI 00803

Date: 9/6/2012

Price Quote: Little St. James Asphalt Pavement 1060 s.y.

Item#	Description	Unit	Qty	Num. Unit Price	Words Unit Price	Total (\$)
	Mobilization	LS	1	\$4,000.00	Four Thousand Dollars	\$4,000.00
	Aggregate/ Crusher Run Hot Asphalt Concrete Pavement Grade A Class C	Cy				
	Base Course 2"	Tons	120	\$315.00	Three Hundred and Fifteen Dollars	\$37,800.00
	Wearing Course 1.5"	Tons	90	\$315.00	Three Hundred and Fifteen Dollars	\$28,350.00
	Leveling 1"	Tons				
	Cleaning, and grubbing removal of debris	LS	1	\$600.00	Six Hundred Dollars	\$600.00
	Reinforced Portland cement concrete pavement 6" thick	Cy				
	Tack Oil	Gals	50	\$15.00	Fifteen Dollars	\$760.00
	Traffic Control and Signs	LS				
Total Numbers						\$71,500.00
Total (Words)					Seventy One Thousand Five Hundred Dollars	
Contractor's Name					Betterroads Asphalt Corporation	
Contractor's Signature					<i>Vol. 1.6 City</i>	